IPANDUIT® ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

YAl Flat Cable Clips

* Use with any width flat cable for a maximum stack height of

.17 inches (4.3mm)

* Low profile design holds wires, cables, and tubing

Part Number
FCC5-A-C8

FCC-A-C8

e For indoor use only

¢ Material: PVC
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Length Width Height
A B (o5
Cable Width In. mm In. mm In. mm Color
1.00 254 .56 14.2 .29 7.4

Any width flat cable 4 5y 554 109 277 38 97 Gray

Pan-Clamp™ Heavy Duty Fixed Diameter Clamps

* One-piece design significantly reduces installation time
* Integrated ribs prevent rotation of cable bundles and ensures

secure grip on hoses

Part Number

PC038-H25D-C0
PC050-H25D-C0
PC062-H25D-C0
PC075-H25D-C0
PC087-H25D-C0
PC100-H25D-C0
PC112-H25D-C0
PC125-H25D-C0

Max. Bundle
Diameter
A
In. mm
.38 9.5
.50 12.7
.63 15.8
.75 19.1
.88 221
1.00 254
1.13 28.5
1.25 31.8

* Material: Impact modified Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Width Bundle Offset
B C

In. mm In. mm
.62 15.7 .64 16.3
.62 15.7 .71 17.9
.62 15.7 77 19.5
.62 15.7 .83 211
.62 15.7 .89 22.7
.62 15.7 .96 24.3
.62 15.7 1.02 25.8
.62 15.7 1.08 274

Max. Panel Panel Hole

Thickness Diameter
In. mm In. mm
13 32 28 741
13 32 28 741
13 32 28 741
13 32 28 741
13 32 28 741
13 32 28 71
13 32 28 71
13 32 28 71

Mounting
Method

Rubber

Color

Black

Std.

Pkg.

Qty.
100

100

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
1000

1000

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Panduit:

PC038-H25D-CO PC038-H25D-D0 PC050-H25D-D0 PC062-H25D-CO PC062-H25D-D0 PC075-H25D-D0 PC087-
H25D-DO PC100-H25D-TO PC112-H25D-TO PC125-H25D-TO PC100-H25D-T120 PC062-H25D-D120 PC112-
H25D-T120 PC075-H25D-D120 PC050-H25D-D120 PC038-H25D-D120 PC087-H25D-D120



http://www.mouser.com/panduit
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC038-H25D-C0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC038-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC050-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC062-H25D-C0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC062-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC075-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC087-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC087-H25D-D0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC100-H25D-T0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC112-H25D-T0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC125-H25D-T0
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC100-H25D-T120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC062-H25D-D120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC112-H25D-T120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC112-H25D-T120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC075-H25D-D120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC050-H25D-D120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC038-H25D-D120
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PC087-H25D-D120

